2011 PEIGA KING of CLUBS TOUR

Senior Men

Event 1 COUNTRYVIEW GOLEF CLUB
Monday May 16™ 2011  starting at 9:00AM
Entry Fee: $33.00 Club Members $5.00
Entry deadline: Monday May 9" at 6:00PM
Entry fee must accompany application
Make your own reservation for power cart

Event 2 ANDERSON’'S CREEK GOLF CLUB
Tuesday May 24™ 2011 9:00AM shotgun start
Entry Fee: $57.00 Club Members $17.00

Entry deadline: Monday May 16" at 6:00PM
Entry fee must accompany application
Power cart and range balls are included in the entry fee

Event 3 MILL RIVER GOLF CLUB
Monday May 30" 2011 9:00AM shotgun start
Entry Fee: $57.00 Club Members $17.00

Entry deadline: Monday May 23" at 6:00PM
Entry fee must accompany application
Power cart and range balls are included in the entry fee

Event 4 BELVEDERE GOLF CLUB
Monday June 6™ 2011 starting at 9:00AM
Entry Fee: $52.00 Club Members $5.00

Entry deadline: Monday May 30" at 6:00PM
Entry fee must accompany application
Power cart is included in the entry fee

Event 5 AVONDALE GOLF CLUB
Thursday June 16™ 2011 9:00AM shotgun start
Entry Fee: $53.00 Club Members $18.00
Entry deadline: Monday June 6™ at 6:00PM
Entry fee must accompany application
Power cart is included in the entry fee




Event 6 EAGLES GLENN GOLF CLUB
Wednesday June 22" 2011 10:00AM shotgun start
Entry Fee: $57.00 Members $19.00

Entry deadline: Monday June 13™ at 6:00PM
Entry fee must accompany application
Power cart and range balls are included in the entry fee

Event 7 SUMMERSIDE GOLF CLUB
Tuesday September 6" 2011 9:00AM shotgun start
Entry Fee: $35.00 Club Members $5.00

Entry deadline: Monday August 29™ at 6:00PM
Entry fee must accompany application
Make your own reservation for power cart

Event 8 GLASGOW HILLS GOLF CLUB
Wednesday September 14™ 2011 9:00AM shotgun start
Entry Fee: $57.00 Club Members $17.00
Entry deadline: Tuesday September 6™ at 6:00 PMm
Entry fee must accompany application
Power cart is included in the entry fee

Event 9 STANHOPE GOLF CLUB
Monday September 19" 2011 starting at 9:00AM
Entry Fee: $42.00 Club Members $5.00
Entry deadline: Monday September 12" at 6:00PM
Entry fee must accompany application
Make your own reservation for power cart

Event 10 CLYDE RIVER GOLF CLUB
Monday September 26" 2011 starting at 9:00AM
Entry Fee: $33.00 Club Members $5.00
Entry deadline: Monday September 19" at 6:00 PMm
Entry fee must accompany application
Make your own reservation for power cart

Event 11 BRUDENELL GOLF CLUB (Tour Finale)
Monday October 3" 2011 9:00AM shotgun start
Entry Fee: $70.00 (lunch included) Members: $20.00 (lunch included)

Entry deadline: Monday September 26" at 6:00PM
Entry fee must accompany application
Power cart and range balls are included in the entry fee
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